RIFLE AMMUNITION TARGET (MATCH)

PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT
SECTIONAL DENSITY
MATERIAL OF JACKET
NUMBER
BALLISTIC
COEFFICIENT
RIFLE TWIST
MRD
CARTRIDGE WEIGHT
LENGTH
CASINGS
POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED
+P AMMUNITION
TEST BARREL LENGTH
SUGGESTED USE
FEATURES

PACKAGING

BOXES PER CASE
WEIGHT PER CASE

FMJ-MATCH
gs 180
g 11.70
Ib/in?
8202 POINTS OF IMPACT
Gl 0.489 POINTS OF IMP/
G/ 0.246
10"-11"
m 166
g 26
mm-71.10
kgr-fps
No
mm- 600
25
g 13.8

308 WIN.
FMJ-MATC

BALLISTICS

MUZZLE 100
800 740 682
3,744 3,199 2,718

300
-47.1

-35.7

V344892
180 GRS

2,296

400

-106.3

=91

1000

No. 8202
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